# Wondermill Company \$20 Mail-In-Rebate

# LIMITED TIME OFFER

# WONDER JUNIOR HANDMILL REBATE FORM

**OFFER DETAILS:** 

Offer Number: BROWNWICK 1

Purchase Requirements: Purchase a Wonder Junior Hand Grain Mill Deluxe or Wonder Junior Hand Grain Mill Basic

Purchase Dates: Purchase between June 15, 2009 and August 15, 2009

Postmark Date: Postmark Rebate Form by August 30, 2009

(Rebates mailed after this date will be invalid)

Purchased From: Authorized Dealer Only

Limit (1) Rebate Request per Customer

#### STEP (1) Circle Below the Wonder Junior Hand Grain Mill You Purchased:

Wonder Junior Hand Grain Mill Deluxe OR Wonder Junior Hand Grain Mill Basic

| STEP (2) Fill Out Information Below: Write legibly with blue or black ink only. A PO Box Address will not be accepted as a valid address: |  |       |     |
|---|--|-------|-----|
| Name  |  |       |     |
| Street Address  |  |       |     |
| City  |  | State | Zip |
| Telephone   |  |       |     |

#### STEP (3) Mail the Following:

- 1. This Rebate Form (filled out completely)
- 2. Copy of Receipt Circle the qualified item and purchase date on your receipt
- 3. From the product box side label cut off the words "USA DESIGN PATENTED"
  - a. Send this part of the label in with completed rebate form
- 4. Include a "Self-Addressed Stamped Envelope" with the completed rebate form
- 5. Keep copies of all the above. Originals become The Wondermill Company's property and will not be returned

## STEP (4) Mail All of the Items In Step (3) To the Address Below:

Must Be Postmarked No Later Than August 30, 2009

Wondermill Company Rebate Offer 322 W. Griffith Road Pocatello, ID 83201

## **TERMS & CONDITIONS:**

To be eligible for this rebate, you must purchase a qualifying product from only AN AUTHORIZED WONDERMILL DEALER. You must include a "Self-Addressed Stamped Envelope" (the rebate will not be sent if there is not one included). Limit (1) one rebate per customer/address. This offer cannot be combined with any other WONDERMILL rebate offers unless specifically stated in writing. This rebate offer is available to all customers with mailing addresses in the U.S. only. Purchases made in other countries or for delivery to other countries are not eligible. All rebates will be paid in U.S. Dollars. WONDERMILL is not responsible for lost, late, damaged, illegible, misdirected or postage-due submissions. Offer limited to end-users only - NO RESELLERS or RETAILERS. Your rebate rights cannot be assigned or transferred, and this offer is void where taxed, restricted, and/or prohibited by law. Excessive submissions constitute fraud and may result in federal prosecution under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (Title 18, USC Sections 1341 & 1342). Keep copies of all materials submitted - originals become *The WonderMill Company's* property and will not be returned. This offer is no longer valid if not fully redeemed within the close of the rebate period. For those who qualify, rebate checks will be mailed in 6 – 8 weeks after submission. By submission of this rebate form, you agree to be bound to all rules and regulations placed upon the rebates by The *WonderMill Company*. Failure to comply with the rules of this promotion will make your submission invalid and could delay or prevent the mailing of your rebate check. Deposit checks immediately. All rebate checks will be invalid after 90 days. Expired checks will not be reissued.

# **Wonder Junior Handmill Rebate Redemption Checklist**

To insure your submission is processed correctly and timely, we have included this

□ Include a copy of purchase receipt
 □ Circle the item purchased & the purchase date on receipt copy
 □ Include the rebate form completely filled out with correct information
 □ Cut from the box label the words "USA DESIGN PATENTED" and mail them in with the rebate form
 □ Include a Self-Addressed Stamped Envelope for the return of your rebate check.
 ○ The rebate will not be sent if there is not a Self-Addressed Stamped Envelope included

☐ Make copies of all paperwork and stamped return envelope for your records